United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
E-226

•	 Good ozone and aging resistance
•	 Used at the conduit end for sealing
between the PMAGRIP flanges GG/GI/GO
and PMAFLEX® Jumbo conduits
•	 Nitrile rubber
CAT. NO.
BLACK
FITS TO
NW
INSIDE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
SGO3-56 56 49.5mm 61.0mm 1.5mm
SGO3-70 70 61.5mm 74.0mm 1.5mm
SGO3-95 95 86.0mm 102.0mm 1.5mm
SGO3-125 125 122.0mm 142.0mm 2.0mm
GH Tube Clamps
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C
Temperature range: -50° C to 105° C

GRAY
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
FIXING
SCREWNW METRIC
BGH-56 SGH-56 56 63 26.0mm (2) M8
BGH-70 SGH-70 70 80 30.0mm (2) M8
BGH-95 SGH-95 95 106 30.0mm (2) M8
CAT. NO.
BLACK
FITS TO
NW
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
SGS-36 36 80.0mm 48.0mm 19.0mm
SGS-48 48 94.0mm 58.0mm 19.0mm
SGS-56 56 118.0mm 72.0mm 24.0mm
SGS-70 70 130.0mm 85.0mm 24.0mm
SGS-95 95 156.0mm 110.0mm 24.0mm
SGS-125 125 200.0mm 152.0mm 24.0mm
Large-Size Nylon Flexible Conduits and Connectors